MODEL Z.22
Thermocouples and
RTD
Z.R.E. ... Infinite solutions ...
Z.R.E. Thermocouple and RTD
2
Thermocouple are components used for temperature
control. A thermocouple is composed by two different

Connectors
Standard male connector suitable for:
Type Code
H 28SK1LB
J 24SJ1LB
S 33SS1LB
T 36ST1LB
12.512.5
25
.3
25
.3
3030
11
.5
11
.5
Standard movable female
connector suitable for:
Type Code
K 30SK2LB
J 25SJ2LB
S 34SS2LB
T 37ST2LB
12.512.5
25
.3
25
.3
3838
Standard female connector for panelboard
(with template) suitable for
Type Code
K 32SK2LB
J 27SJ4LB
S 35SS4LB
T 39ST4LB
Miniature movable male
connector suitable for:
Miniature movable female
connector suitable for:
Type Code
K 12MK1LB
J 07MJ1LB
S 17MS1LB
T 21MT1LB
Type Code
K 13MK2LB
J 09MJ2LB
S 18MS2LB
T 22MT2LB
1919
3838
442727
88
16
.5
16
.5
2020
8.
5
8.
5
88
16
.5
16
.5
26.526.5
10040 San Gillio - Torino (Italy) - Via Druento, 48/2
Tel. +390119841848 8 linee R.A. - Fax +390119848099
e-mail: info@zre.it www.zre.it